13. Nanstein Berglauf 2010 7800m

Platz StNr.
1. 838
2. 896
3. 887
4, 934
5. 898
6. 751
7. 963
8. 709
9. 892
10. 720
11. 885
12. 786
13. 855
14. 918
15. 842
16. 921
17. 987
18. 927
19. 890
20. 857
21. 912
22. 936
23. 850
24, 729
25. 978
26. 974
27. 865
28. 75
29. 941
30. 873
31. 702
32. 947
33. 870
34, 905
35. 839
36. 783
37. 884
38. 997
39. 17
40. 928
41. 930
42. 869
43. 971
44, 752
45, 975
46. 893

Name/Vorname
Schedler, Martin
Lehmann, Jonas
Hoyden, Simon
Anstett, Georg
Bernardon, Ramon
Kohlhaas, Lutz
Lutz, Fabian
Barnsteiner, Alexander
Wittwer, Thomas
Steiner, Mario
Seibel, Wolfgang
Horton, Dennis
Memmer, Dominik
Nagel, Volker
Weishaar, Thomas
Schwartz, Norbert
Schwake, Samuel
Malo, Stefan
Boshar, Karl-Peter
Nunheim, Thorsten
Braband, Markus
Kiehn, Thomas
Rankel, Sabine
Baus, Gerhard
Sewing, Stefan
Lewandowsky, Jens
Joa, Bernhard
Paul, Thomas

Just, Stephan
Klopp, Peter
Wolter, Heiner
Weymann, Marcel
Stransky, Peter
Winter, Patric
Weishaar, Michael
Hendrickson, Chad
Glatter, Wolfgang
LeRmeister, Joachim
Reske, Karl

Rahm, Felix
Schreieck, Martin
Groch, Martin
NaBhan, Riudiger
Wadrner, Gregor
Gutwein, Peter
Kerth, Volker

Verein/Wohnort

SV Schlau.com Saar 05 Saarbriicken
TUS 06 Heltersberg
Wolfs Running Team
PSV Pirmasens

LSC Athlon Kusel
Spvgg Wildenburg

LC Donnersberg

LLG Landstuhl
Gipfelstirmer

LLG Landstuhl
Gipfelstirmer

LRMC, Army, Air Force
Gipfelstirmer

TuS 06 Heltersberg
DAV Ludwigshafen
TSV Annweiler

LC HaRRloch

LC Donnersberg

TUS Glan-Miinchweiler
LC Donnersberg

Gries
Fallschirmsportverein Saar
LC Bad Dirkheim
Ludwigshafen
Neustadt

TuS 06 Heltersberg
TSV Lambrecht

LG Muli

LSC Athlon Kusel

Lc Bungert

VT Zweibrlicken

1. FC Kaiserslautern
LSC Athlon Kusel

SKG Grethen
LRMC, Army, Air Force
Bohl

LSC Athlon Kusel
Barbarossabiker
LC Donnersberg
LCO Edenkoben
TSG Kaiserslautern
SV Miesenbach
Mutterstadt

ohne

TV Bad Bergzabern

Jahrg.

1980
1989
1987
1968
1979
1972
1992
1974
1982
1970
1962
1979
1981
1986
1965
1960
1975
1965
1969
1972
1968
1975
1968
1950
1965
1985
1977
1974
1959
1957
1959
1961
1969
1972
1984
1973
1975
1963
1953
1994
1956
1971
1961
1965
1980
1964

PIAK
1.M30
1.M20
2.M20
1.M40
2.M30
1.M35

1.MJ
2.M35
3.M20
2.M40
1.M45
3.M30
4.M20
5.M20
2.M45
1.M50
3.M35
3.M45
3.M40
4.M35
4.M40
5.M35

1. w40
1.M60
4.M45
6.M20
4.M30
6.M35
2.M50
3.M50
4.M50
5.M45
5.M40
7.M35
7.M20
8.M35
9.M35
6.M45
1.M55
2.MJ
5.M50
10.M35
7.M45
8.M45
5.M30
9.M45



47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

923
745
867

858
864
99
914
724
958
926
933
901
130
710
945
856
716
756
984
1000
851
852
844
788
83
983
985
843
980
986
721
846
925
794
44
973
895
917
891
937
98
948
730
953
115
718
871

Facter, Sascha
Drumm, Gisbert
Schoén, Hans-Georg
Hackl, Mirko
Kling, Steffen
Mohr, Matthias
Daicsak, Peter
Kaul, Stefan
Bambach, Katja
Schantz, Dennis
Bocher, Wolfram
Vornetran, Michael
V. Rhein, Gerold
Frisch, Jochen
Cuntz, Karlheinz
Salzmann, Stefan
Hamleser, Elke
Pfeifer, Franz
Weigel, Michael
Pfleger, Peter
Baab, Volker
Hartl, Natascha
Lutz, Udo
Przewosnik, Ralf
Ingram, Damon
Kramer, Bianca
Thomas, Christian
Ciba, Gerald
Janzer, Jonas
Hoft, Bernhard
Kupperroth, Bernd
Hennemann, Anna
Jamin, Stefan
Faust, Glinter
Jones, Loring
Schuster, Jens
Raab, Marion
Maurer, Rainer
Hinkel, Robert
Deil3, Sonja
Kaiser, Udo

Zotz, Hermann
Scheller, Angelika
Stripf, Roland
Kaiser, Christian
Heil, Ulrich
Bauser, Ribana
Heil, Carsten

ohne

RSC ZWEIBRUCKEN

TB Hermersberg

ohne

LT Karlstern

TG Weilbach

RC Vorwarts-Speyer

1. FC Kaiserslautern
LLG Landstuhl

LC Bad Dirkheim

LC Donnersberg
Marathon-Team Ketsch
Schifferstadt

ohne

LG Kapellen-Drusweiler
LA TEAM Quierschied
LG Muli

TG Waldsee

TUS Glan-Miinchweiler
SVI Welchweiler
Kaiserslautern

LC Bad Dirkheim

LC Bad Dirkheim

TuS 06 Heltersberg
LRMC, Army, Air Force
LG Rilzheim

1. FC Kaiserslautern

TV Offenbach-Hundheim
LSC Athlon Kusel

TUS Glan-Miinchweiler
TuS 06 Heltersberg

LC 1980 Bad Kreuznach
LC Bad Dirkheim

TB Hermersberg

LRMC, Army, Air Force
SV Erlenbrunn, Nature Run
ohne

SV Schlau.com Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LV K& Pirmasens

LC Bad Dirkheim

TSG Kaiserslautern
DNV

TV Hatzenblihl
Sembach

LG Ohmbachsee

TUS Glan-Miinchweiler
LLG Landstuhl

LG Ohmbachsee

1972
1959
1962
1973
1974
1973
1964
1964
1971
1990
1965
1960
1963
1958
1955
1964
1979
1962
1972
1965
1961
1988
1968
1963
1973
1973
1964
1962
1989
1965
1964
1963
1980
1964
1985
1962
1974
1964
1937
1978
1953
1966
1959
1963
1985
1980
1971
1976

11.M35
6.M50
10.M45
12.M35
13.M35
14.M35
11.M45
12.M45
1. W35
8.M20
13.M45
7.M50
14.M45
8.M50
2.M55
15.M45
1. W30
16.M45
15.M35
17.M45
18.M45
1. W20
6.M40
19.M45
16.M35
2. W35
20.M45
21.M45
9.M20
22.M45
23.M45
1. W45
6.M30
24.M45
10.M20
25.M45
3. W35
26.M45
1.M70
2. W30
3.M55
7.M40
1. W50
27.M45
11.M20
7.M30
4. W35
8.M30



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.

968
981
956
862
866
868
961
960
910
911
908
920
924
725
849
946
976
990
972
965
952
746
848
932
777
982
944
931
897
93
940
929
943
711
906
894
977
903
861
998
877
942
979
994
768
733
913
883

Becker, Roger
Roper, Michael
Miinch, Sabine
Heine, Gunnar Henrik
Schiederer, Klaus
Groch, Andrea
Weber, Roland
Naeher, klaus
Egelhof, Jannis
Egelhof, Bernd
Ehrhart, Hans-Jirgen
Trinley, Marianne
Walfert, Stefan
Kipper, Gisela
Allbach, Steffen
Reeber, Larayne
Stucky, Gudrun
Seither, Katharina
Andresen, Uwe
Lutz, Richard
Jondesko, Wolfgang
Rother, Jens
Bergner, Axel
Madller, Christof
Gallagher, Joe
Vogel, Rudi

Fell, Armin
Hormuth, Inge
Sauerland, Christine
Martin, Rosi

Bolts, Elke
Hohmann, Rolf
Scholz, Hans
Sachsenhauser, Jochen
Mcgary, Robert
Nicke, Andreas
Bauer, Anja

Koch, Gerhard
Rebling, Niko
LeRmeister, Kathrin
Jotter, Ria
Zinsmeister, Heike
Wagner, Ralf

Keller, Thomas
Davis, Amy

Gans, Michael
Praska, Alfred
Miller, Karl-Heinz

TV Briicken

TUS Wachenhei

LG Rilzheim

Flying Doctors Homburg
1. FC Kaiserslautern
TSG Kaiserslautern

Ev. Gemeinschaft Hockenheim

GW Dudenhofen

TUS Hochspeyer

TUS Hochspeyer

TB Hermersberg

LC Donnersberg

LTV Bad Dirkheim
LSV 07

LC Bad Dirkheim
Weilerbach

TuS 06 Heltersberg

TV Herxheim
TUS-Worms-Hochheim
LC Donnersberg

LG Ohmbachsee

TSG Maxdorf

LC Bad Dirkheim
www.lauf-richtig.de
LRMC, Army, Air Force
SV Werschweiler

LA TEAM Quierschied
LCO Edenkoben

LG Muli

LG Muli

TuS 06 Heltersberg
ASV Landau

1. FC Kaiserslautern
TUS Bingen-Blidesheim
Hohenecken

1. FC Kaiserslautern
TuS 06 Heltersberg
WiWa-KL

Flying Doctors Homburg
TUS Borsborn

TSG Maxdorf

TuS 06 Heltersberg
TuS 06 Heltersberg
ohne

LRMC, Army, Air Force

SC 1908 Oberstaufen e.V.

VLG Maximiliansau
LG Ohmbachsee

1965
1951
1959
1972
1956
1979
1962
1961
1997
1966
1964
1998
1967
1961
1963
1954
1965
1961
1939
1959
1967
1962
1963
1964
1972
1945
1963
1959
1965
1962
1969
1943
1948
1972
1973
1969
1964
1953
1981
1984
1953
1966
1964
1964
1983
1964
1948
1940

28.M45
4.M55
2. W50
17.M35
9.M50
3. W30
29.M45
30.M45
1.Sch

8.M40
31.M45
1. Schi
9.M40
2. W45
32.M45
1. W55
3. W45
4. W45
2.M70
10.M50
10.M40
33.M45
34.M45
35.M45
18.M35
1.M65
36.M45
3. W50
5. W45
6. W45
2. W40
2.M65
2.M60
19.M35
20.M35
11.M40
7. W45
5.M55
12.M20
2. W20
2. W55
3. W40
37.M45
38.M45
3. W20
39.M45
3.M60
3.M70



143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.

715
999
922
962
32
63
969
739
874
881
875
955
92
879
938
886
959
701
791
762
957
919
992
993
87
847
782
939
854
778
758
909
967
705
703
823
840
882
779
770
767
817
776
827
904
935
916
907

Krahl-Schick, Ralf
Farman, Todd
Maurer, Jan
Scheuermann, Albert
Schuster, Martina
Hussong, Hanno
Petry, Stefan

Glas, Frank
Raddatz, Alexander
Malle, Gunter
DriRRler, Harald
Oser, Thea

Bayer, Beate
Spindler, Karl
Reinecke, Ralf
Sitzenstuhl, Franz
Brunesholz, Helmut
Hain, Doris
Johnson, Jeff
Bednarz, Lucy
Horner, Gerhard
Trinley, Tseten
Jochim, Maria
Mildenberger, Dorota
Langhammer, Gerd
Mesel, Ludwig
Hendricks, Jeffery
Walter, Elisabeth
Glas, Jochen
Gibbons, Laura
Hoffmann, Ingrid
Richtscheid, Tim
Ritter, Thomas
Berberich, Glinther
Mayer, Thorsten
Todd, Christopher
Stubner, Alex
Hodapp-Malle, Ute
Greenberg, Sarah
Eilrich, Shannon
Cummings, Caitlin
Rudesheim, Fred
Frank, Ted
Buckingham, Nicholas
Kraus, Valentine
Krieg, Monika
Nagel, Klaus
Stamm, Werner

Kaiserslautern
Jettenbach

ohne

SV 05 Meckenheim

SV Erlenbrunn, Nature Run
LG Ohmbachsee

TV Briicken

TSG Neustadt
Ramstein-Miesenbach
TSG Kaiserslautern

TV Dannstadt

LG Rilzheim

LG Muli

TG Waldsee

ohne

1. FC Kaiserslautern
TSG-Eisenberg

VT Zweibrlicken
LRMC, Army, Air Force
LRMC, Army, Air Force
LG Rilzheim

ohne

TV Herxheim

TV Herxheim

Werner Sobek Sport
LC Bad Dirkheim
LRMC, Army, Air Force
ohne

NW-Hambach

LRMC, Army, Air Force
TV Offenbach

LLG Landstuhl
WiWa-KL

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
FriBi Funrunners
LRMC, Army, Air Force
LRMC, Army, Air Force
TSG Kaiserslautern
LRMC, Army, Air Force
LRMC, Army, Air Force
LRMC, Army, Air Force
LRMC, Army, Air Force
LRMC, Army, Air Force
LRMC, Army, Air Force
540 FIVEFORTY

PSV Pirmasens
Wasgau Team Pirmasens
LT Uni Kaiserslautern

1964
1959
1985
1955
1976
1957
1972
1969
1975
1960
1971
1948
1960
1937
1966
1961
1961
1961
1980
1987
1941
1964
1945
1968
1960
1935
1975
1960
1973
1986
1942
1995
1965
1963
1980
1971
1967
1960
1986
1987
1987
1985
1962
1986
1982
1970
1957
1963

40.M45
11.M50
13.M20
6.M55
4. W30
12.M50
21.M35
12.M40
22.M35
13.M50
23.M35
1. W60
4. W50
4.M70
13.M40
41.M45
42.M45
8. W45
9.M30
4. W20
3.M65
43.M45
1. W65
4. W40
14.M50
1.M75
24.M35
5. W50
25.M35
5. W20
2. W65
2.Sch

44 .M45
45.M45
10.M30
26.M35
14.M40
6. W50
6. W20
7. W20
8. W20
14.M20
46.M45
15.M20
9. W20
5. W40
15.M50
47.M45



191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.

949
880
988
902
964
915
970
996
859
966
828
872
802
950
759
737
761
951
707
148
989
121
116
991
863
835
845
995
816
804
774
954
825
773
878

Horr, Giselher
Zech, Heinz
Reuser, Marcus
Haass, Ludwig
Lutz, Annika
Nagel, Erika
Gessner, Ulrike
Marx, Mario

Kling, Gaby
Bertleff-Lutz, Doris
Bereiter, Justin
Mueller, Marliese
Mccool, Isaac
Pitschi, Sandra
Baird, Robin

Neu, Gerhard
Bartram, Matthew
Jung, Dietmer
Motsch-Klein, Hermann
Medoff, Daniel
Nermerich, Brigitte
Ponton, Kristina
Fuchs, Oliver
Hermann, Regina
Heine, Sabine
Talone, Andrew
Emig, Dieter

Marx, Kirsten
Rogers, Amanda
Mcgroarty, William
Flores, Marcel
Hammer, Judith
Woods, Tabitha
Florent, Jennifer
Reinig, Sieglinde

LC Bad Dirkheim

LG Muli

ohne

LCO Edenkoben

LC Donnersberg
Wasgau Team Pirmasens
TGW Worms

Fit in Lauterne.V.

TSV Kandel

LC Donnersberg

LRMC, Army, Air Force
1FCK Running

LRMC, Army, Air Force
Fit in Lauterne.V.
LRMC, Army, Air Force
Mannheimer RG Rheinau
LRMC, Army, Air Force
LG Ohmbachsee

Lauf Ich AG Mannheim
ohne

ohne

Distortion

Distortion

TV Herxheim

Flying Doctors Homburg
LRMC, Army, Air Force

Steinbach am Donnersberg

Fitin Lautern e.V.
LRMC, Army, Air Force
LRMC, Army, Air Force
LRMC, Army, Air Force
LG Riilzheim

LRMC, Army, Air Force
LRMC, Army, Air Force
LTC Mutterstadt

1954
1934
1973
1949
1998
1962
1953
1964
1973
1960
1973
1953
1982
1975
1963
1954
1968
1954
1957
1976
1977
1986
1986
1960
1959
1985
1962
1969
1985
1986
1976
1963
1985
1977
1939

7.M55
2.M75
27.M35
4.M60
2. Schi
9. W45
3. W55
48.M45
5. W35
7. W50
28.M35
4. W55
16.M20
6. W35
49.M45
8.M55
15.M40
9.M55
16.M50
11.M30
5. W30
10. W20
17.M20
8. W50
9. W50
18.M20
50.M45
6. W40
11. W20
19.M20
12.M30
10. W45
12. W20
6. W30
3. W65



Zeit Punkte

27:48,78 300
27:49,78 299,85
28:03,73 297,76
28:07,42 297,208
28:21,46 295,103
28:51,06 290,67
29:25,00 285,586
29:26,54 285,354
29:29,45 284,918
29:31,20 284,656
30:03,98 279,745
30:23,53 276,817
30:37,23 274,764
30:40,73 274,24
31:04,64 270,658
31:08,29 270,111
31:16,43 268,891
31:19,79 268,388
31:28,50 267,084
31:43,15 264,888
31:45,06 264,603
32:04,25 261,728
32:09,78 260,9
32:11,09 260,703
32:35,31 257,075
32:47,03 255,319
33:02,37 253,021
33:05,65 252,529
33:06,65 252,379
33:10,67 251,778
33:26,90 249,346
33:28,34 249,13
33:29,26 248,992
33:30,29 248,838
33:33,86 248,304
33:37,81 247,712
33:41,20 247,204
33:55,45 245,069
34:03,03 243,934
34:06,67 243,388
34:08,28 243,147
34:18,12 241,673
34:30,48 239,821
34:50,86 236,769
34:54,29 236,254
34:57,14 235,828



35:02,25
35:03,17
35:06,32
35:07,53
35:15,28
35:26,32
35:27,53
35:30,37
35:37,03
35:38,56
35:46,53
35:48,92
36:01,54
36:03,79
36:05,90
36:13,12
36:13,89
36:15,48
36:19,32
36:23,37
36:25,62
36:26,14
36:26,65
36:27,40
36:30,01
36:31,39
36:33,90
36:36,18
36:36,59
36:37,75
36:50,17
37:13,20
37:17,76
37:20,54
37:22,32
37:27,89
37:33,03
37:35,25
37:39,37
37:41,46
37:48,36
37:52,43
38:07,32
38:09,45
38:14,15
38:17,46
38:19,42
38:22,00

235,062
234,924
234,451
234,271

233,11
231,455
231,275
230,849
229,852
229,622
228,428

228,07
226,179
225,842
225,526
224,444

224,33
224,091
223,515
222,909
222,572
222,495
222,417
222,305
221,914
221,708
221,331
220,989
220,929
220,755
218,894
215,444
214,761
214,344
214,077
213,244
212,474
212,141
211,523

211,21
210,177
209,566
207,336
207,017
206,313
205,817
205,524
205,138



38:26,65
38:33,86
38:38,56
38:49,95
38:54,82
39:00,04
39:10,01
39:16,15
39:23,09
39:23,59
39:30,70
39:32,48
39:33,68
39:37,25
39:38,40
39:38,98
39:41,11
39:46,23
39:48,48
39:52,03
39:57,89
40:00,43
40:02,09
40:04,70
40:05,28
40:14,23
40:17,18
40:21,09
40:29,06
40:33,95
40:35,61
40:42,53
40:47,31
40:47,92
40:50,39
40:51,79
40:52,81
40:53,67
40:55,04
40:58,15
41:06,43
41:25,37
41:25,81
41:36,12
41:42,57
41:43,73
41:47,17
41:49,64

204,44
203,361
202,656

200,95

200,22
199,438
197,944
197,024
195,985

195,91
194,845
194,578
194,398
193,865
193,691
193,605
193,286
192,519
192,181

191,65
190,772
190,391
190,143
189,752
189,665
188,324
187,881
187,296
186,102

185,37
185,122
184,085
183,368
183,277
182,907
182,697
182,544
182,416

182,21
181,744
180,503
177,666
177,601
176,056
175,089
174,916
174,401
174,031



41:54,93
41:59,20
42:01,31
42:02,03
42:06,14
42:12,76
42:14,43
42:25,86
42:28,12
42:50,12
42:51,86
43:00,23
43:06,20
43:09,65
43:14,81
43:21,93
43:27,59
43:34,25
43:34,62
43:35,23
43:42,71
43:45,48
43:48,43
43:53,32
44:00,26
44:02,76
44:05,43
44:08,90
44:11,84
44:15,06
44:16,90
44:23,70
44:24,62
44:25,89
44:35,73
44:44,42
44:44,95
44:48,79
45:05,50
45:06,06
45:07,17
45:07,48
45:10,45
45:19,32
45:23,84
45:31,39
45:37,36
45:42,32

173,238
172,598
172,282
172,175
171,559
170,567
170,316
168,605
168,266

164,97

164,71
163,455
162,561
162,044
161,271
160,204
159,357

158,36
158,303
158,212
157,091
156,677
156,234
155,501
154,462
154,088
153,687
153,168
152,728
152,245
151,969
150,951
150,813
150,623
149,149
147,847
147,767
147,192
144,689
144,605
144,439
144,392
143,947
142,618
141,941
140,811
139,917
139,172



45:45,54 138,69
45:47,17 138,447
45:50,25 137,985
45:51,42 137,81
45:52,82 137,599
46:00,73 136,415
46:13,96 134,432
46:28,51 132,253
47:03,51 127,01
47:10,50 125,963
47:20,25 124,503
47:30,29 122,997
47:46,46 120,575
48:21,96 115,256
48:23,93 114,962
48:40,14 112,534
49:04,15 108,936
49:17,45 106,944
49:39,54 103,635
50:03,65 100,023
50:17,82 97,8995
50:26,32 96,6261
50:26,65 96,5769
50:48,98 93,232
51:13,15 89,6108
51:39,70 85,6338
52:12,90 80,6596
52:37,40 76,9893
53:19,76 70,6435
53:21,15 70,4351
53:23,28 70,1168
57:24,46 33,9846
57:37,39 32,0487
58:54,12 20,5532
1:02:11,70 0



